- national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Private Bag x 115, Pretoria, 0001

Enquiries: Masea Ramaloko Ref: RT 11-2014 Tel: (012) 406 9170 Fax: (012) 315-5400
E-mail: masea.ramaloko@treasury.qov.za

AMENDMENT NO.18

RT11-2014: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ANIMAL FEED TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD
ENDING 31 MARCH 2016

Please note that approval has been granted to LA Heat Logistics to revise their prices for the
products hereunder.

The effective date is 1 October 2015

Previous Price (1 | Previous Price (1
April 2014 - 30 July 2014 - 30
Bid Price- June 2014) - Incl | November 2015) | New Price -
Item no Province Incl VAT VAT - Incl VAT Incl VAT

RT11-04-001 Barberton R195.23 R247.01 R321.56 R335.61

Baviaanspoort R162.51 R212.11 R247.94 R270.27

(Cullinan) '

Brandvlei (Worcestor) R171.97 R212.80 R253.81 R282.30

Devon . R155.33 R204.44 R232.56 R256.29

(Devon/Springs)

Drakenstein (Paarl) R163.99 R198.76 R231.92 R256.25

Goedemoed (Aliwal

Noord) R224.52 R264.69 R372.42 R398.01

Groenpunt

(Vereniging) R171.29 R221.48 R267.15 R287.54

Grootvlei ' R194.20 R232.34 R302.02 R335.44

(Bloemfontein)

Helderstroom R179.95 R215.79 R265.39 R294.68

(Caledon)

Kirkwood R187.19 R219.09 R247.41 R278.18

Leeukop (Bryanston) R160.91 R210.42 R244.50 R267.15

Losperfontein (Britz) R168.89 R218.92 R261.85 R282.80

Voorberg (Porterville) R176.76 R212.38 R258.58 R344.13

Zonderwater R160.91 R210.42 R244.50 R285.35

(Cullinan)

RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics Page 1



RT11-04-002 Barberton R3 427.98 R4771.98 R5 882.61 R6 128.79
Baviaanspoort R3021.34 R4 111.09 R4 707.30 R5 126.75
(Cullinan) ' '
Brandvlei (Worcestor) R3 216.62 R4125.74 R4 834.75 R5 375.91
Devon R2 932.08 R3 966.00 R4 461.95 R4 914.08
(Devon/Springs) ' )
Drakenstein (Paarl) R3117.44 R3854.08 R4 465.35 R4 931.26
Goedemoed (Aliwal R3 832,68 R5098.19 R6 693.69 R7 14735
Noord) ) '
Groenpunt R3 130.44 R4288.40 R5013.52 R5 390,35
(Vereniging) ' '
Grootvlei R3 455,60 R4485.65 R5 654.92 R6 179.89
(Bloemfontein)

Helderstroom R3 315.80 R4176.47 R5 001.28 R5 551,66
(Caledon)

Kirkwood R3 545.17 R4255.07 R4 742.24 R5 331.83
Leeukop (Bryanston) R3001.51 R4 078.84 R4 652.37 R5 079.26
Losperfontein (Britz) R3100.69 R4 240.03 R4 929.33 R5 318.07
Voorberg (Porterville)  R3276.13 R4112.00 R4 892.35 R5 396.30
Zonderwater

(Cullinan) R3001.51 R4 078.84 R4 652,37 R5079.26

RT11-04-003 Barberton R197.56 R265.98 R343.66 R368.27
Baviaanspoort R164.84 R231.08 R267.99 R299 57
(Cullinan) ' '
Brandvlei (Worcestor) R173.85 R208.58 R248.22 R293.47
Devon R157 66 R223.41 R252.11 R284.78

(Devon/Springs) ’ '
Drakenstein (Paarl) R165.87 R200.07 R231.79 R277.82
Goedemoed (Aliwal R226.01 R286.37 R397.88 R406.33
Noord) ' '
Groenpunt R173.62 R240.44 R287.76 R317.76
(Vereniging) o '
Grootvlei R195.68 R254.03 R325.48 R342.61
(Bloemfontein) ' '
Helderstroom R181.83 R217.09 R265.00 R309.27
(Caledon) ’ '
Kirkwood R186.39 R231.47 R267.09 R303.27
Leeuwkop R229.37 R264.44
(Bryanston) R163.25 R298.05
Losperfontein (Britz) R171.23 R237.88 R243.32 R289.62

7 Rooigrond (Mafikeng) R235.00 R280.36 R416.07 R368.27
Voorberg (Porterville) R178.64 R213.68 R239.54 R280.61
Zonderwater R163.25 R229.37 R264.44 R296.27
(Cullinan) ' '

RT11-04-04 Barberton R3474.72 R5151.09 R6 313.41 R6 759.19
Baviaanspoort R3 068.08 R4 490.19 RS 110.46 R5711.75

IS TR SEm SRS e )

RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics Page 2




(Cullinan)

Brandvlei (Worcestor) R3 254.24 R4 041.27 R4735.81 R5 606.59
Devon R2 978.82 R4 345.11 R4 858.52 R5 488.53
(Devon/Springs) ' '
Drakenstein (Paarl) R3 155.06 R3880.07 R4 472.21 R5 369.24
Goedemoed (Aliwal R3 862.32 R5531.91 R7178.97 R7 316.87
Noord)

Groenpunt R3177.18 R4 667.50 R5424.47 R6 330 81
(Vereniging) ' '
Grootvlei ‘ R3 485.44 R4 919.36 R6 022.16 R6 279.15
(Bloemfontein)

Helderstroom R3 353.42 R4 202.46 R5 004.87 R6 005.31
(Caledon)

Kirkwood R3529.21 R4 502.68 R5138.15 R5 682.67
Leeukop (Bryanston) R3048.25 R4 457.94 R5054.08 R5 860.91
Losperfontein (Britz) R3147.43 R4619.14 R5338.18 R5 799.66
Voorberg (Porterville) R3313.75 R4137.99 R4 896.61 R5 750.48
Zond_erwater R3 048.25 R4 457.94 R5 054.08 R5 661.93
(Cullinan)

RT11-04-05 Barberton R201.32 R306.62 R387.81 R415.40
Bawganspoor’[ R168.61 R271.70 R307.82 R342.00
(Cullinan)

Brandvlei (Worcestor) R176.59 R255.30 R300.37 R332.77
Devon ’ R161.42 R264.05 R290.92 R320.21
(Devon/Springs) o

Drakenstein (Paarl) R168.61 R246.79 R282.36 R315.98
Goedemoed (Aliwal R229 54 R332.79 R449.25 RA83.02
Noord)

Groenpu_nt R177.38 R281.07 R328.83 R390.33
(Vereniging) ,

Grootvlei ' R199.22 R300.43 R372.84 R386.00
(Bloemfontein)

Helderstroom R184.57 R263.82 R313.25 R383.16
(Caledon)

Kirkwood R190.55 R274.34 R313.37 R336.07
Leeukop (Bryanston) R167.00 R270.00 R304.04 R353.91
Losperfontein (Britz) R174.99 R278.51 R323.05 R350.42
Rooigrond (Mafikeng) R245.00 R321.93 R478.70 R473.47
Voorberg (Porterville) R181.37 R260.42 R311.31 R342.89
Zonderwater

(Cullinan) R167.01 R270.00 ~ R304.04 R338.47

RT11-04-06 Barberton R3 549.96 R5963.74 R7150.28 R7 652.63
Baviaanspoort
(Cullinan) R3 143.32 R5 302.84 R5891.25 R6 543.99
Brandvlei (Worcestor) R3 308.96 R4 975.84 R5758.60 R6 377.87

RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics Page 3




Devon A R3 054.06 R5157.76 R5626.10 R 189 58

{(Devon/Springs)

Drakenstein (Paarl) R3209.78 R4 814.65 R5 474.60 R6 125.79

Goedemoed (Aliwal

Noord) R3933.00 R6 460.15 R8 134.70 R8 740.77

Groenpunt

(Vereniging) R3 25242 R5 480.15 R622092 |  R7515.92

Grootvlei

(Bloemfontein) R3 556.12 R5 847.60 R6 924.61 R7 161.88

Helderstroom

(Caledon) R3 408.14 R5 137.04 R5942.07 R7 281.65

Kirkwood R3612.43 R5360.13 R6 051.27 R6 483.34

Leeukop (Bryanston) R3123.49 R5270.59 RS 831.97 R6 793.57

Losperfontein (Britz) R3 222.67 R5431.79 R6 130.41 R6 644.95

Rooigrond (Mafikeng) R245.00 R317.09 R6 797.26 R8 388.93

Voorberg (Portervile) R3 368.47 R5 072.56 R5931.41 | R6530.43

Zonderwater

(Cullinan) R3123.49 R5270.59 R5831.97 R6 491.05
RT11-07-001 Baviaanspoort R265.56

(Cullinan) ' R296.72 R322.01 R348.75

Leeukop (Bryanston) R263.97 R295.01 R318.98 R344.89
RT11-07-002 Bavuganspoort R256.16 R288.42 R319.72 R342 31

(Cullinan)

Drakenstein (Paarl) R228.40 R258.09 R292.21 R339.58

Groenpunt

(Vereniging) R264.94 R297.78 R336.82 R357.35

Grootvlei

(Bloemfontein) R279.53 R316.89 R372.44 R385.94

Helderstroom

(Caledon) R244.36 R275.11 R323.68 R368.68

Leeukop (Bryanston) R254.56 R286.72 R316.64 R339.60
RT11-08-002 Barberton R3873.72 R5 450.28 R6 716.49 R6 897.08

Baviaanspoort

(Cullinan) R3873.72 R4 850.38 R6 006.64 R6 412.90

Drakenstein (Paarl) R3 895.38 R4 775.01 R5 935.52 R6 789.31

Goedemoed (Aliwal

Noord) R3903.36 R6 543.869 R7 642.16 R7 531.38

Groenpunt

(Vereniging) R3873.72 R5011.33 R6 197.09 R7 271.83

Grootvlei

(Bloemfontein) R3903.36 R5292.13 R6 527.15 R6 542.49

Helderstroom R3 895.38 R5028.91 R6 281.44 R7 072.26

(Caledon)

Leeukop (Bryanston) R3 873.72 R4 821.11 R5972.01 R6 771.29

RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics Page 4




Middledrift (King R4 084.62 R5659.15 R6 925.54 R6 390.70
Williams town)
RT11-09-002 Barberton R4 661.46 RS 650.81 R6 766.16 R7212.78
Bavrganspoort R4 254.84 R4 989.91 R5961.69 R6 443 55
(Cullinan)
Drakenstein (Paarl) R4 342.95 R4 840.23 RS 896.81 R6 641.53
Goedemoed (Aliwal R4 343.13 R5982.91 R7 142.56 R7 231.45
Noord)
Groenpu.nt R4 363.92 R5167.22 R6 142.35 R7 102.57
(Vereniging)
Grootvlei ' R4 617.46 R5 468.04 R6 503.77 R6 668.58
(Bloemfontein)
Helderstroom R4 405.64 R5142.28 R6 228.06 R6 785.59
(Caledon)
Leeukop (Bryanston) R4 234.99 R4 957.66 R5928.82 R7 007.66
Middledrift (King
Williams town) R4 342.95 R5780.27 R6 843.75 R6 416.90
RT11-10-002 Barberton R4 162.14 R4 960.60 R6 038.71 R6 616.08
Bawz_:\anspoon R3 755.50 R4 299.70 R5121.09 R5 679.59
(Cullinan)
Drakenstein (Paarl) R3726.77 R4100.52 R4 966.49 R5948.27
Goedemoed (Aliwal R4 120,80 R5315.83 R6 332.61 R 551.71
Noord)
Groenpu'nt R3 864.60 R4 477.01 RS5 233.50 R6 263.88
(Vereniging)
Helderstroom R3 726.77 R4 393.15 R5291.87 R5 866.99
(Caledon)
Leeukop (Bryanston) R3 735.67 R4 267.45 R5088.26 R6 176.09
Middledrift (King
Williams town) R4 018.80 R5116.33 R6 082.09 R5 750.95
RT11-11-002 Drakenstein (Paarl) R4 900.32 R6 045.00 R6 581.87 R7903.23
St Albans R4 963.32 R6171.48 R6 712.57 R7877.94
Zond_erwater R5 214.77 R5642.43 R6 440.81 R7 108.74
(Cullinan)
RT11-11-006 Drakenstein (Paarl) R4 638.95 R5772.24 R6 651.52 R7 494,00
St Albans R4 54417 RS 875.07 R6 445.88 R7 195.15
RT11-12-002 Drakenstein (Paarl) R3 858.44 R4 675.51 R5526.97 R6 209.93
Grootvlei ' R4 196.80 R5007.65 R5 828.51 R6 328.88
(Bloemfontein)
Kirkwood R4 023.97 R4 642.78 R5551.72 R6 579.80
Losperfontein (Brits) R3961.39 R4 387.55 R5 185.30 R6 297.20
Middledrift (King
Williams town) R4 271.92 R5094.22 R6 033.90 R6 574.32
RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics 4 Page 5




“In the event that an incorrect price adjustment was made during the calculation of the contract price adjustment, the state reserves the
right to adjust the price in accordance with the correct calculation. Recovery of any over or under payment as a result of the application of

an incorrect price adjustment will be dealt with by the supplier and the relevant end-user department.

Please amend your records accordingly.

Yours faithfully @XJIM‘/

Masea Ramalok
For CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
Date: Q0 - D¢~ 30

Sindiswa Tapi
For CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING

Date: 0 — ©k-20\b

RT11-2014 LA Heat Logistics

Page 6



